Date Day Opponent
February 18 Tuesday Campbell
February 25 Tuesday Ector*
February 28 Friday Honey Grove*
March 4 Tuesday Dodd City*
March 7 Friday Ector*
March 10 Monday Dodd City*
March 11 Tuesday Tom Bean*
March 18 Tuesday Ector*
March 21 Friday Whitewright*
March 25 Tuesday Honey Grove*
March 28 Friday Dodd City*
April 1 Tuesday Ector*
April 4 Friday Collinsville*
April 8 Tuesday Tom Bean*
April 11 Friday Trenton*
April 15 Tuesday Sam Rayburn*
April 18 Friday Tioga*®

Home/Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home

*District Game

Head Coach: Kenny Nelms
Asst. Coach: Dani Baccus
Principal: Rory Hilliard

AD: Brian Baccus
Superintendent: Sam Talley

2024-2025 Varsity Softball Schedule

TBA

Time
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
11:00

4:30
4:30
5:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:30
4:30

Type
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled



